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AFGHANISTAN
ALBANIA
ALGERIA
ANGOLA
ANQUILLA
ARGENTINA
ARMENIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRIA
AZERBAIJAN
AZORES
BAHAMAS, THE
BANGLADESH
BARBADOS
BELARUS
BELGIUM
BELIZE

BENIN
BERMUDA
BOLIVIA

26

17

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

BOTSWANA
BRAZIL
BULGARIA

BURKINA FASO-UPPER VOLTA 3

BURMA
CAMBODIA
CAMEROON
CANADA

CAYMAN ISLANDS

CHAD
CHILE
CHINA
COLOMBIA
CONGO
COSTA RICA

363
55

COTE D'IVOIRE (IVORY COAST) 7

CROATIA

28

13

11

10
64

454
47

27

13

553
48

29

20

10
67

695

58

33

19

896
59
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CYPRUS
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
DOMINICA
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
ECUADOR
EGYPT

EL SALVADOR
EQUATORIAL GUINEA
ESTONIA
ETHIOPIA
FINLAND
FRANCE
GABON
GEORGIA
GERMANY
GHANA
GREECE
GUATEMALA
GUINEA
HONDURAS
HONG KONG
HUNGARY
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAN

IRAQ

IRELAND
ISRAEL

ITALY
JAMAICA
JAPAN

JORDAN
KAZAKSTAN
KENYA

KOREA, NORTH
KOREA, SOUTH
KUWAIT

1
1

~ B~ B

15

19

750

30
21

10

15

17

121

2

12
14

808
29
31

N o

12
14
14

117

1

11

13
15

10

10
14
16
12

148

1

681
28
50

25

155

1

27

670
28
80

10
31
10

135
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Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

KYRGYZSTAN 2 1 2 2
LATVIA 3 4 3 4 3
LEBANON 17 18 12 6 9
LIBERIA 1 2 1
LIBYA 2 7 11 9 3
LITHUANIA 3 2 1 1 1
MACAO 1 2 2
MACEDONIA 1 1 1 1
MADAGASCAR 1
MALAYSIA 21 23 22 19 18
MALDIVES 1

MALI 3 4 4 4 3
MAURITANIA 1 1

MEXICO 71 68 88 91 99
MOLDOVA 2 1

MONGOLIA 1 2 2 3 2
MOROCCO 3 7 7 6 6
NAMIBIA 1 1

NEPAL 8 15 24 30 33
NETHERLANDS 3 7 4 3 3
NEW ZEALAND 1

NICARAGUA 1 1 1 1 2
NIGER 1
NIGERIA 103 101 107 121 139
NORWAY 5 3 4 2 1
OMAN 1

PAKISTAN 70 68 82 73 56
PANAMA 2 2 1
PARAGUAY 1 1

PERU 22 16 15 14 27
PHILIPPINES 27 29 32 31 16
POLAND 9 5 3 3 2
PORTUGAL 3 2 1
QATAR 3 3 3 3 2
ROMANIA 7 8 7 3 2
RUSSIA 14 15 21 19 16
SAUDI ARABIA 78 85 89 86 86
SENEGAL 1 1 2 3
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Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

SERBIA 3 2 2 3 2
SINGAPORE 9 10 9 5 3
SLOVAKIA 1 1

SLOVENIA 1 1 1 1
SOUTH AFRICA 4 4 3 3 5
SPAIN 8 7 10 11 6
SRI LANKA 24 27 30 31 23
ST. LUCIA 1

ST. VINCENT AND GRENADINES 1 1

SUDAN 1 1
SWAZILAND 1 1 1 1
SWEDEN 3 2 7 4 5
SWITZERLAND 2 1 2 1
SYRIA 4 4 2 2 3
TAIWAN 82 86 90 74 73
TAJIKISTAN 1
TANZANIA 11 8 12 9 3
THAILAND 28 24 21 18 17
TOGO 1 1 1

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 11 12 10 9 9
TUNISIA 14 14 16 13 14
TURKEY 65 68 83 82 90
TURKMENISTAN 1 1 1 1 2
UGANDA 1 1 1 2 3
UKRAINE 9 12 10 14 10
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 3 2 2 2 3
UNITED KINGDOM 33 25 37 35 28
UNKNOWN COUNTRY 217 212 2 1 4
UZBEKISTAN 1 2 1 1
VENEZUELA 41 53 81 93 96
VIETNAM 129 146 200 249 311
YEMEN - SANAA 1

YUGOSLAVIA (FORMER) 4 2 1 1

ZAIRE 1
ZAMBIA 3 2 1 1
ZIMBABWE 2 4 5 4 3

All 2,969 3,169 3,278 3,365 3,614
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